22 FIXTURES

ICC
MW T2

WORLD CUP
Sat, 1 June GRP A UsSA s v | CANADA Dallas
Sun, 2 June GRP C WEST INDIES B2 v S PAPUA NEW GUINEA Guyana
Sun, 2 June GRP B NAMIBIA = v = OMAN Barbados
Man, 3 June GRPD SRI LANKA = v = SOUTH AFRICA Mew York
Mon, 3 June GRP C AFGHANISTAN =] v - UGANDA Guyana
Tue, 4 June GRP B ENGLAND = = W x SCOTLAND Barbados
Tue, 4 June GRPD NETHERLANDS a— v H NEPAL Dallas
Wed, 5 June GRP A INDIA = - W @ IRELAMND Mew York
Wed, 5 June GRPC PAPUA NEW GUINEA e v - UGANDA Guyana
Wed, 5 June GRP B AUSTRALIA AR W o OMAN Barbados
Thurs, 6 June GRP A UsA el v | S PAKISTAN Dallas
Thurs, 6 June GRPB NAMIBIA 22 v > SCOTLAND Barbados
Fri, 7 June GRP A CAMADA ﬂ v @ IRELAND Mew York
Fri, 7 June GRP C NEW ZEALAND .5 v ™ AFGHANISTAN Guyana
Fri, 7 June GRPD SRI LANKA I= v BANGLADESH Dallas
Sat, 8 June GRPD NETHERLANDS =i v = SOUTH AFRICA MNew York
Sat, 8 June GRP B AUSTRALIA ERL v - ENGLAND Barbados
Sat, 8 June GRP C WEST INDIES 32 v =y= UGANDA Guyana
Sun, 9 June GRP A INDIA - v | 6 PAKISTAN MNew York
Sun, 9 June GRP B OMAN = v > SCOTLAND Antigua & Barbuda
Mon, 10 June GRPD SOUTH AFRICA o v BANGLADESH Mew York
Tue, 11 June GRP A PAKISTAN e v o CANADA Mew Yark
Tue, 11 June GRP D SRI LANKA = v - NEPAL Lauderhill
Tue, 11 June GRP B AUSTRALIA o W ey NAMIBIA Antigua & Barbuda
Wed, 12 June GRPA usa e v [ =] INDIA Mew York
Wed, 12 June GRPC WEST INDIES 2 v B NEW ZEALAND Trinidad & Tobago
Thurs, 13 June GRPB ENGLAND - W = OMAMN Antigua & Barbuda
Thurs, 13 June GRPD BANGLADESH W — METHERLANDS Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Thurs, 13 June GRPC AFGHANISTAN [ v B PAPUA NEW GUINEA Trinidad & Tobago
Frl, 14 June GRP A usa = W @ IRELAND Lauderhill
Fri, 14 June GRP D SOUTH AFRICA ¥ v H MNEPAL Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Fri, 14 June GRP C NEW ZEALAND ot v - — UGANDA Trinidad & Tebageo
Sat, 15 June GRP A INDIA [ ] v & | CANADA Lauderhill
Sat, 15 June GRP B NAMIBIA == v = ENGLAND Antigua & Barbuda
Sat, 15 June  GRPB AUSTRALIA ol v o X SCOTLAND Saint Lucia
Sun, 16 June GRF A PAKISTAN lc v @ IRELAND Lauderhill
Sun 16 June GRPD BANGLADESH v H NEPAL Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Sun, 16 June GRPD SRI LANKA I= v — METHERLANDS Saint Lucia
Mon, 77 June GRPC NEW ZEALAND ol v . PAPUA NEW GUINEA Trinidad & Tobago
Man, 17 June  GRPC WEST INDIES 2 v @ AFGHANISTAN Saint Lucia
Wed, 19 June GRP 2 A2 Vv D Antigua & Barbuda
Wed, 19 June GRP2 B1 v c2 Saint Lucia
Thurs, 20 June GRP1 1 v ] Barbadas
Thurs, 20 June GRP1 B2 v D2 Antigua & Barbuda
Fri, 21 June GRP 2 B1 v D1 Saint Lucia
Fri, 21 June GRP 2 A2 ' c2 Barbados
Sat, 22 June GRP1 Al v D2 Antigua & Barbuda
Sat, 22 June GRP1 C1 v B2 Saint Vincant and the Grepadines
Sun, 23 June GRP 2 A2 W B1 Barbados
Sun, 23 June GRP 2 c2 v D1 Antigua & Barbuda
Mon, 24 June GRP1 B2 v Al Saint Lucia
Maon, 24 Juna GRP1 C1 W D2 Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Wednesday, 26 June SEMI FINAL1 Guyana
Thursday, 27 June SEMI FINAL 2 Trinidad & Tobago
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